Flyweights
Horacio Accavallo
Dennis Adams
Speedy Akira
Terry Allen
Rosendo Alvarez
Yuri Arbachakov
Jorge Arca
Ramon Arias
Antonio Avelar
Fidel Bassa
Albert Belanger
Black Bill
Venice Borkhorsor
Jackie Brown
Newsboy Brown
Panama Al Brown
Johnny Buff
Salvatore Burruni
Ivan Calderon
Tanny Campo
Miguel Canto
Michael Carbajal
Prudencio Cardona
Jung-Koo Chang
Fritz Chervet
Chartchai Chionoi
Sot Chitalada
Elky Clark
Luis Concepcion
Little Dado
Vic Darchinyan
Nonito Donaire
Hiroyuki Ebihara
Guty Espadas
Ignacio Espinal

Knockout CP Freshmart

Rocky Fuentes
Naoko Fujioka
Kimio Furesawa
Diosdado Gabi
Leo Gamez
Teddy Gardner
Frankie Genaro
Fermin Gomez
Betulio Gonzalez
Humberto Gonzalez
Roman Gonzalez
Yoko Gushiken
Susumu Hanagata
Johnny Hill
Hidenobu Honda

El Buffalo
Yuri Ebihara
Travieso

Frenchy
Eladio Valdes

David Montrose
Kid Theophilo
John Leskey

Tore
Iron Boy

El Maestro
Manitas De Piedra

The Korean Hawk

El Nica

Raging Bull
The Filipino Flash

Thammanoon Niyomtron

The Road Warrior

Prince
Torito

El Gallego
Chiquita

Chocolatito
Fierce Eagle

Rating
Excellent
Journeyman
Average
Respected
Respected
Excellent
Good
Average
Average
Respected
Average
Excellent
Good
Solid
Good
Elite
Solid
Respected
Good
Solid
Elite
Elite
Average
Excellent
Solid
Solid
Respected
Respected
Respected
Good
Good
Excellent
Respected
Respected
Average
Respected
Average
Solid
Average
Good
Average
Respected
Good
Solid
Respected
Excellent
Good
Elite
Solid
Respected
Average

Debut
1956
1954
1947
1942
1992
1990
1996
1956
1975
1983
1924
1920
1968
1958
1921
1922
1917
1957
2001
1948
1969
1989
1973
1980
1962
1959
1983
1921
2006
1932
2000
2001
1959
1971
1969
2012
2003
2009
1969
1999
1985
1938
1920
1964
1968
1984
2005
1974
1963
1926
1994

Retired
1967
1969
1956
1954
2012
1997
2014
1963
1987
1989
1932
1931
1980
1966
1933
1942
1926
1969
2012
1962
1982
1999
1992
1991
1976
1975
1992
1927
2020
1943
2017
Active
1969
1984
1981
Active
2017
2019
1978
2008
2005
1952
1934
1973
1988
1995
Active
1981
1976
1929
2010

Record
75-2-6 (34)
22-21-0 (18)
50-13-1 (10)
61-13-1 (18)
37-4-2 (24)
23-1-0 (16)
64-8-2 (49)
29-16-1 (4)
39-13-1 (32)
22-1-1 (15)

40-20-10 (15)
123-24-13 (20)

49-8-0 (36)

107-24-9 (40)

58-13-5 (14)

129-19-12 (59)

31-12-3 (14)
99-9-1 (33)
35-3-1 (6)
66-30-9 (10)
61-9-4 (15)
49-4-0 (33)
40-23-1 (28)
38-4-0 (17)
59-9-2 (25)
61-18-3 (36)
26-4-1 (16)
30-12-5 (20)
39-8-0 (28)
70-6-11 (22)
43-9-1 (32)
41-6-0 (27)
62-5-1 (33)
39-6-5 (28)
33-14-4 (25)
21-0-0 (7)
36-9-2 (20)
19-2-1 (7)
24-8-5 (8)
30-4-1 (21)
35-12-1 (26)
56-9-4 (12)
79-21-8 (19)
38-7-3 (27)
76-12-4 (52)
43-3-0 (30)
50-3-0 (41)
23-1-0 (15)
41-16-8 (8)
19-1-3 (10)
33-8-0 (15)

P



Alberto Jimenez
Mark Johnson
Percy Jones
Jackie Jurich
Koki Kameda
Danny Kid
Tae-Shik Kim
Pone Kingpetch
Koji Kobayashi
Pornsawan Kratingdaenggym
Fidel LaBarba
Santos Laciar
Alfonso Lopez
Ricardo Lopez
Benny Lynch
Charlie Magri
Dado Marino
Julio Cesar Martinez
Frankie Mason
Julio Cesar Miranda
Eduardo Mojica
Rinty Monaghan
Small Montana
Alejandro Montiel
Eric Morel
Trash Nakanuma
Omar Narvaez
Masao Oba
Joey Olivo
Scotty Olson
Irene Pacheco
Pascual Perez
Emile Pladner
Danny Romero
lzzy Schwartz
Yoshio Shirai
Pitchit Chor Siriwat
Saman Sorjaturong
Edgar Sosa
Katsuyoshi Takayama
Kosei Tanaka
Kenshiro Teraji
Pancho Villa
Brian Viloria
Jimmy Wilde
Midget Wolgast
Pongsaklek Wonjongkam
Yuh-Myung woo
Hilario Zapata

Raton
Too Sharp

Rose of San Jose

The Tank
Falucho
Piedrita
Finito
Champagne Charlie
El Rey
Pingo

El Raton

Rude Boy
Little Hands of Steel

El Huracan

The Bulldog
Mambaco
El Leon Mendocino
Spider
Kid Dynamite
The Ghetto Midget

The Amazing Boy

Hawaiian Punch
The Mighty Atom

Sonagi

Respected
Respected
Good
Solid
Good
Journeyman
Solid
Solid
Solid
Solid
Excellent
Elite
Average
Great
Good
Solid
Solid
Respected
Average
Solid
Average
Respected
Solid
Solid
Respected
Solid
Excellent
Good
Average
Solid
Respected
Elite
Good
Good
Average
Solid
Solid
Respected
Respected
Solid
Solid
Good
Elite
Respected
Great
Excellent
Excellent
Elite
Good

1988
1990
1911
1935
2003
1952
1977
1654
1978
2001
1924
1976
1971
1985
1931
1977
1941
2015
1907
2000
1958
1932
1930
1989
1996
1993
2000
1966
1976
1990
1993
1952
1926
1992
1921
1945
1993
1989
2000
1962
2013
2014
1919
2001
1911
1925
1994
1982
1977

2000
2006
1916
1946
2015
1965
1982
1966
1985
2013
1933
1990
1985
2001
1938
1986
1952
Active
1926
2017
1975
1949
1941
2006
2012
2006
2019
1973
1989
2002
2007
1964
1936
2006
1932
1955
2007
2005
2019
1970
Active
Active
1925
2018
1923
1940
2018
1993
1993

34-5-3 (29)
44-5-0 (28)
50-3-3 (31)
60-13-9 (22)
33-2-0 (18)
43-34-14 (14)
17-3-0 (13)
28-7-0 (9)
24-4-3 (15)
28-6-1 (17)
69-15-6 (16)
79-10-11 (31)
39-18-2 (21)
51-0-1 (38)
88-14-17 (34)
30-5-0 (23)
57-15-3 (21)
18-1-0 (14)
63-20-13 (45)
42-14-2 (32)
53-22-0 (24)
52-9-8 (19)
81-22-10 (11)

84-7-1 (57)
104-16-13 (38)
45-5-2 (38)
64-32-12 (7)
46-8-4 (18)
34-3-0 (14)
46-8-1 (34)
53-11-0 (31)
45-11-6 (12)
15-1-0 (9)
18-0-0 (10)
77-4-4 (22)
38-6-0 (23)
131-3-1 (98)
144-36-15 (17)
91-5-2 (47)
38-1-0 (14)
43-10-1 (14)



